
1 Toms River PBA 137 6.67 24 EvensonBest 9.51

2 FedEx ‐ Ground & Pound 6.91 25 Bergen County Sheriff PBA #134 9.59

3 Passaic PBA Local 14 7.12 26 TWU Local 1400 9.63

4 FedEx ‐ DELV Originals 7.25 27 Next Fit Clubs 9.69

5 Team Carnegie/Shields 7.27 28 Marriott Next Gen Business Council 9.86

6 FAIRFIELD'S FINEST 7.41 29 Walmart Warriors Spark Kindness 10.22

7 Brunswick & Blue 7.54 30 Mercer Power Lifting & Friends 10.23

8 United Airlines 7.65 31 Dlight Group 10.35

9 FedEx ‐ Rolling Thunder 7.74 32 Phi Sigma Kappa‐NJIT 10.38

10 CrossFit Barbending 7.78 33 CoreNet Global‐New Jersey Chapter 10.43

11 Optum‐ism 8.02 34 UCPD Blue Reign 10.47

12 VRH Construction Ground Control 8.18 35 Soul Plane 10.48

13 KAEOS 8.22 36 WILO Warriors 10.67

14 Gabriele Fitness 8.24 37 Monroe Township PBA #255 10.69

15 Medtronic 8.28 38 SONJ Flight Crew 10.69

16 Monroe Legends ATA 2019 8.32 39 Mile High 10.72

17 Perficient Consulting Flyers 8.54 40 Nu Sigma Phi Brotherhood 11.03

18 Linden PBA Local 42 8.91 41 BOMA NJ 11.48

19 Dirty Scissors 9.02 42 Velosio 15.61

20 Freehold Twp PBA 209 9.03 43 HALEA & Family Partners 21.29

21 Newark FOP Lodge #13 9.12 44 Monmouth Marlins Team A + B 01.11.42

22 PullDogs 9.14

23 Freehold Independent 9.37

TIMED PULL

23rd ANNUAL PLANE PULL RESULTS - September 28, 2019

PLACE TEAM TIME PLACE TEAM TIME



1 Brunswick & Blue 5 919 22 Walmart Warriors Spark Kindness 8 1,855

2 Bergen County Sheriff PBA #134 5 1,035 23 FedEx ‐ Rolling Thunder 8 1,933

3 Next Fit Clubs 5 1116 24 Nu Sigma Phi Brotherhood 9 1602

4 Toms River PBA 137 6 1289 25 Phi Sigma Kappa‐NJIT 9 1,759

5 FedEx ‐ DELV Originals 6 1,295 26 Linden PBA Local 42 9 1,998

6 Dirty Sissors 6 1,338 27 Velosio 11 1906

6 FedEx ‐ Ground & Pound 6 1,338 28 Marriott Next Gen Business Council 11 1,970

7 Monroe Legends ATA 2019 6 1366 29 Medtronic 13 1,987

8 KAEOS 6 1542 30 PullDogs 13 2,150

9 BOMA 7 1401 31 SONJ Flight Crew 13 2,227

10 FAIRFIELD'S FINEST 7 1,430 32 Gabriele Fitness 13 2516

11 CrossFit Barbending 7 1433 33 Monmouth Marlins Team A + B 20 2,817

12 United Airlines 7 1440 34 TWU Local 1400 20 3,335

13 Team Carnegie/Shields 7 1547 35 VRH Construction Ground Control 20 3,369

14 Optum‐ism 7 1,590 36 WILO Warriors 20 3,751

15 Passaic PBA Local 14 7 1613 Mile High 7 N/A

16 Freehold Twp PBA 209 8 1,463 HALEA & Family Partners 11 N/A

17 Mercer Power Lifting & Friends 8 1,520 CoreNet Global‐New Jersey Chapter 12 N/A

18 Dlight Group 8 1576 UCPD Blue Reign 12 N/A

19 Newark FOP Lodge #13 8 1606 EvensonBest 22 N/A

20 Freehold Independent 8 1,645 Perficient Consulting Flyers 26 N/A

21 Soul Plane 8 1,660 Monroe Township PBA #255 N/A N/A

LOWEST COMBINED WEIGHT

23rd ANNUAL PLANE PULL RESULTS - September 28, 2019

# OF
PULLERS

WEIGHT PLACE TEAM
# OF

PULLERS
WEIGHTPLACE TEAM



Fairfield's Finest
$15,088

Bergen County Sheriff PBA #134
$1,475

CrossFit Barbending
$7,073

FedEx ‐ Ground & Pound
$1,435

Monroe Legends ATA 2019
$6,684

UCPD Blue Reign
$1,431

BOMA NJ
$6,606

Optum‐ism
$1,425

KAEOS
$5,737

Walmart Warriors Spark Kindness
$1,407

CoreNet Global ‐ New Jersey Chapter
$3,866

Velosio
$1,401

Toms River PBA 137
$3,827

FedEx ‐ DELV Originals
$1,400

Dirty Scissors
$3,629

FedEx ‐ Rolling Thunder
$1,400

Gabriele Fitness
$2,776

Freehold Independent
$1,400

PullDogs
$2,721

Freehold Township PBA 209
$1,400

Passaic PBA Local 14
$2,557

HALEA
$1,400

Mercer Power Lifting and Friends
$2,488

Medtronic!
$1,400

NexT Fit Clubs
$2,302

Monroe Township PBA #255
$1,400

EvensonBest
$2,252

Newark FOP Lodge 12
$1,400

Nu Sigma Phi Brotherhood
$2,247

Team Carnegie/Shields
$1,400

WILO Warriors
$2,165

Phillips 66 Bayway Refinery
$1,103 *

Marriott Next Gen Business Council
$2,109

Linden PBA Local 42
$1,020

Monmouth Marlins Team A + B
$2,054 Johnson & Johnson $791 *

TWU Local 1400
$2,000 Bergenfield Blue Family $500 *

VRH Construction Ground Control
$2,000

SONJ Flight Crew
$450

Dlight Group
$1,959 New Jersey Lions $391 *

Medtronic
$1,852 MYCF $310 *

Perficient Consulting Flyers
$1,802 Team Pull Up $215 *

Brunswick & Blue
$1,775 Cherie's Fighters $150 *

Marriott NJ Business Council
$1,637 * New Brunswick Play It Smart $150 *

Phi Sigma Kappa‐NJIT
$1,626

$120,189

Mile High
$1,620

Sponsors + Grants $35,000

Soul Plane $1,483
Souvenirs, Post Event Donations,

Other
$7,131

Grand Total 10/02/19, 09:23AM $162,320

Joe Collins ‐ Monroe Legends ATA $4,922

Amanda Zega ‐ BOMA $3,650

Milind Joshi ‐ Crossfit Barbending $3,601

23rd ANNUAL PLANE PULL RESULTS

FUNDRAISING

TEAM
$ Raised as of Sept. 

28 at Check-in
TEAM

$ Raised as of Sept. 
28 at Check-in

INDIVIDUAL

$ Raised as of 
Sept. 28 at Check-

in

*Did not 
attend 
event

*Did not 
attend 
event


